DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1 SERIES
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1
SERIES
Flexible Embedded L1 GNSS Antennas
The ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1 series of antennas from Linx Technologies (Linx) are 13 mm x 13 mm adhesive flexible printed
circuit (FPC) antennas for global navigation satellite system (GNSS), supporting GPS, Galileo, Beidou, and QZSS
systems in the upper L1/E1/B1 bands. The ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1 antennas provide a ground plane independent dipole
internal/embedded antenna solution. The flexibility and adhesive backing make the ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1 series easier

Peak Gain
(dBi)
Average
Gain (dBi)
Efficiency
(%)
1559-1563 Mhz GPS L1C, GPS L1C/A,
Galileo E1, Beidou B1C,
Beidou B1l, QZSS L1
2.7 -6.6 5.0 -2.3 60%
1559-1592 Mhz 2.7 -6.6 5.2 -2.3 62%
1598-1606 Mhz L1, (FDMA) L1 2.3 -8.1 3.1 -4.4 39%
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Cable Length Connector
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL150UF 50 mm (1.97 in) MHF1/U.FL-type
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1100UF 100 mm (3.94 in) MHF1/U.FL-type
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1150UF 150 mm (5.91 in) MHF1/U.FL-type
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1200UF 200 mm (7.87 in) MHF1/U.FL-type
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL150M4 50 mm (1.97 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1100M4 100 mm (3.94 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1150M4 150 mm (5.91 in) MHF4-type
ANT-GNFPC-SAHL1200M4 200 mm (7.87 in) MHF4-type
Polarization Linear
Radiation Omnidirectional
Impedance 50
Wavelength 1/2-wave